

Munger University, Munger (Bihar)



{Estd in 2018 under Bihar State University (Amendment) Act.2016 (Bihar Act-1/2017)} (Administrative Block, Shastrinagar, Munger-811201)

Letter NO-EStb/14584/2023

Date: 14/12/2023

Call for Quotations

Sealed quotations are invited from eligible firms for the following items in view of the upcoming Convocation of Munger University, Munger.

 Carry Bag (made of Cloth/Paper) with handle - 700 Nos. (Printed logo of Munger University, Munger)

Quotation may be submitted to the office of the undersigned latest by 04:30 P.M. of 15th December 2023.

میں سلوپ 12. روم Regis

Munger University, Munger Rajeere 14/12/27